

Notice Saver 31 Day Statement

The Trustees
Kim & Kessada Sawyer ATF Sawyer Pension Fund
92 Cole Street
WILLIAMSTOWN VIC 3016

Address Rabobank Online Savings

GPO Box 4715

Sydney NSW 2001

Telephone 1800 445 445 **Fax** 1800 121 615

E-mail clientservicesAU@rabobank.com

Website www.Rabobank.com.au

Statement Period 01-07-2019 to 30-06-2020

Statement Date 13-07-2020

Account Name Sawyer Pension Fund

Account Type Notice Saver 31 D
Account Number 142-201-0029119-21

Date	Transaction Details	Debit	Credit	Balance
01-07-2019	Opening balance			0.00
12-08-2019	Sawyer Pension F 013141 299512253 Rabo Pension Prem		5,000.00	5,000.00
31-08-2019	Credit Interest		4.79	5,004.79
30-09-2019	Credit Interest		7.20	5,011.99
31-10-2019	Credit Interest		6.49	5,018.48
30-11-2019	Credit Interest		6.19	5,024.67
06-12-2019	A/c 142201002911921 to a/c 142201002911900 / transfer to HISA	5,018.48		6.19
31-12-2019	Credit Interest		1.04	7.23
31-01-2020	Credit Interest		0.01	7.24
29-02-2020	Credit Interest		0.01	7.25
31-03-2020	Credit Interest		0.01	7.26
30-04-2020	Credit Interest		0.01	7.27
31-05-2020	Credit Interest		0.01	7.28



Notice Saver 31 Day Statement

Statement Period 01-07-2019 to 30-06-2020

Statement Date 13-07-2020

Account Name Sawyer Pension Fund

Account Type Notice Saver 31 D
Account Number 142-201-0029119-21

Date	Transaction Details	Debit	Credit	Balance
30-06-2020	Credit Interest		0.01	7.29
30-06-2020	Closing balance			7.29

Information about the products you hold with us are available on request by calling us on 1800 445 445 during operating hours.



Applicable Interest Rates

Statement Period 01-07-2019 to 30-06-2020

Statement Date 13-07-2020

Account Name Sawyer Pension Fund

Account Type
Account Number

Notice Saver 31 D 142-201-0029119-21

Tier 1 rate

From \$0.00

To \$250,000.00

Date			
01-07-2019	2.00%		
12-07-2019	1.75%		
04-10-2019	1.50%		
10-03-2020	1.25%		
30-06-2020	1.25%		